A4.11
A4.1
2
A4.1 4
223 SF
4H / FLEX
101
121 SF

3. REFER TO REFLECTED CEILING PLANS AND INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL FINISH INFORMATION.  REFER TO
SPECIFICATIONS FOR GWB TYPE DESIGNATIONS.
4. PROVIDE EXTRUDED ALUM TRANSITION STRIPS AT ALL CHANGES
IN FLOOR MATERIAL, U.N.O.
5. ROOMS OR SPACES NOT PROVIDED WITH FINISH TAGS SHALL
HAVE UNFINISHED FLOORS, WALLS PAINTED P-1, AND NO WALL
BASE (UNO).
6. ALL HOLLOW METAL FRAMES TO BE PAINTED P-3 U.N.O.
7. ALL WALLS TO BE PAINTED P-1, U.N.O.
8. ALL GWB CEILINGS TO BE PAINTED P-2, U.N.O.
9. PROVIDE ROLLER SHADES AT ALL WINDOWS, BOD:
MECHOSHADE
REMARKS
1. PROVIDE EPOXY PAINT ON ALL GWB WALLS AND CEILINGS
SS-2 TBD - FRONT DESK
STIKWOOD PLANKS
SP-1 STIKWOOD PLANKS. COLOR TBD
B PROVIDE (3) ADJUSTABLE SOLID PANTRY SHELVES
4H / FLEX
101
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
OFFICE
102
P-1 RB-1 CPT-1
OFFICE
103
P-1 RB-1 CPT-1
OFFICE
104
P-1 RB-1 CPT-1
OFFICE
105
P-1 RB-1 CPT-1
OFFICE
106
P-1 RB-1 CPT-1
CORRIDOR
107
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
STORAGE
108
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
E/LV
109
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
STORAGE
110
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
STORAGE
111
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
MEETING ROOM
112
P-1 RB-1 CPT-2
RECEPTION
113
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
CONNECTOR
114
P-1 RB-1 LVT-1
WOMENS
115
P-1 CT-1 CT-1
1
MENS
116
P-1 CT-1 CT-1
1
A12.1

I. REFER TO FINISH PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR
ADDITIONAL FINISH INFORMATION.  REFER TO SPECS FOR
GWB TYPE DESIGNATIONS.
J. ALL CEILINGS TO BE 9'-0" U.N.O.
GENERAL REFLECTED
CEILING PLAN NOTES
KEYED REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN NOTES
6" RECESSED CAN LIGHT - EXTERIOR
6" RECESSED CAN LIGHT - INTERIOR
24" PENDANT @ 8'-0" AFF MIN.
36" PENDANT @ 8'-0" AFF MIN.
48"  DIRECT/INDIRECT LINEAR HUNG
2' x 2'  PARABOLIC TROFFER
2' x 4' DIRECT/INDIRECT TROFFER
EXISTING FIXTURE TO REMAIN
WALL MOUNTED UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
@ 7'-0" AFF MIN.
FIXTURE LEGEND
EX
6" x 4' DIRECT/INDIRECT TROFFER
LAY-IN ACOUSTICAL CEILING
GWB CEILING
PAINTED EXPOSED STRUCTURE
FINISH SYMBOLS LEGEND
CEILING
HEIGHT REMARKS10'-0" A
REMARKS
A. NOT USED
SURFACE MOUNT LED
Date
:
Drawn By:
Project Number:
Revisions:
Sheet Description
Sheet Number
Checked By:
NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION
P
R
IN
T
E
D
:
F
IL
E
 P
A
T
H
:
11 Ninth Street
Suite 120
Columbus, GA 31901
P. (706) 571-6923
F. (706) 571-6928
2
0